AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
QO P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

1) We are pleased to quote as follows:
Quote No: 10237-A
Model Designation: AVM-3-C-N-M1
PRF Range: PW < 20ns: 0 to 10 MHz
PW < 30 ns: 0 to 7.5 MHz
PW: 2 to 30 ns. See PRF limits
Other: See standard AVM-3-C.
Price: US, EXWORK: Ottawa,
Canada
Note: Price after discount
Delivery: 60 days, after receipt of order
Quote No: 10237-B
Model Designation: AVM-3-C-N-M2
PRF Range: PW <- 20 ns: 0O to 10 MHz
PW <- 30 ns: 0 to 7.5 MHz
PW <- 50 ns: 0 to 4 MHz
PW: 2 to 50 ns (see PRF Limits)
Other: See standard AVM-3-C
Price: US, EXWORKS: Ottawa,
Canada
Note: Price after discount
Delivery: 60 days, after receipt of order.
Regards,
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
Vv
 ! | | i i oO
4 an
ga
 ee
=]
o —
=
oO
 un “a o GQ
 is)
 ! ( ! 1 |
To: Avtech Sales
Subject: Re: Inquiry
Dear Dr. Chudobiak,
V
V
V
Y
VY
VY
V
I
M
VY
VY
MN
V
V
 From: TAMURA [mailto:tamura@78meisho. co. jp]
Sent: Friday, January 19, 2001 3:33 AM
Yes we would. End-customer is interested in customized Model.
PRF (about 10MHz-Max) is acceptable.
So please let us know price and delivery terms follow items.
1